
Page 1

3rd Annual Run For The Children Half Marathon Age
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Division

MALE AGES 16 TO 20 IN DIVISION HA - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 618 Schootman, Jeffrey 02:00:59.883 9:14 18 M HA

MALE AGES 21 TO 30 IN DIVISION HA - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 629 Pasquale, Mauricio 02:05:17.481 9:34 30 M HA

MALE AGES 31 TO 40 IN DIVISION HA - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 608 Holtmeyer, Randy 01:49:51.847 8:23 40 M HA
2 597 Broeckling, Eric 02:01:54.243 9:18 37 M HA
3 626 Eldridge, Tobby 02:02:11.074 9:20 36 M HA

MALE AGES 41 TO 50 IN DIVISION HA - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 630 Alfaro, Nigher 01:37:28.995 7:26 43 M HA
2 614 Page, Scott 01:44:03.689 7:57 43 M HA
3 628 Kucsik, Rob 01:49:52.286 8:23 44 M HA
4 631 Martonfi, Steve 02:02:11.310 9:20 42 M HA
5 612 Newman, Eric 02:31:04.254 11:32 41 M HA

MALE AGES 51 TO 60 IN DIVISION HA - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 610 Leyva, Pete 01:45:26.229 8:03 54 M HA
2 601 Dirrim, David 02:03:09.467 9:24 54 M HA
3 606 Haley, Willard 02:08:42.663 9:49 54 M HA
4 603 Glickert, Jim 02:30:17.839 11:28 60 M HA

MALES AGES 61+ IN DIVISION HA - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 593 Bescheinen, Marvin 01:53:22.354 8:39 63 M HA
2 609 Johnson, William 02:32:13.087 11:37 63 M HA

FEMALE AGES 21 TO 30 IN DIVISION HA - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 619 Schuster, Leah 01:49:28.878 8:21 27 F HA
2 600 Conway, Jennifer 02:00:42.723 9:13 28 F HA
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3 607 Harrell, Amy 02:22:05.569 10:51 28 F HA

FEMALE AGES 31 TO 40 IN DIVISION HA - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 627 Eldridge, Alisha 01:48:51.108 8:19 34 F HA
2 602 Doyle, Heather 01:53:22.346 8:39 36 F HA
3 624 Wiethop, Jennifer 02:04:01.686 9:28 32 F HA
4 620 Snelling, Amy 02:06:47.085 9:41 37 F HA
5 617 Salsman, Kari 02:06:47.090 9:41 37 F HA
6 592 Barnes, Janes 02:09:17.915 9:52 33 F HA
7 611 Lyskowski, Vickie 02:09:18.174 9:52 37 F HA
8 623 Walters, Heather 02:15:18.171 10:20 33 F HA
9 591 Asbury, Mandy 02:16:46.383 10:26 35 F HA
10 595 Boicourt, April 02:17:12.200 10:28 34 F HA
11 604 Gray, Jayna 02:21:33.638 10:48 35 F HA
12 621 Stark, Shanna 02:21:33.639 10:48 31 F HA
13 622 Verslues, Leslie 02:49:17.779 12:55 37 F HA

FEMALE AGES 41 TO 50 IN DIVISION HA - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 632 Skouby, Heather 02:18:13.853 10:33 45 F HA
2 613 Newman, Jennifer 02:21:05.945 10:46 41 F HA

FEMALE AGES 51 TO 60 IN DIVISION HA - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 596 Bradley, Sarah 02:04:49.084 9:32 56 F HA
2 599 Buckingham, Susan 02:48:42.866 12:53 56 F HA
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3rd Annual Run For The Children Half Marathon Overall
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Division

DIVISION: HA

1 630 Alfaro, Nigher 01:37:28.995 7:26 43 M HA
2 614 Page, Scott 01:44:03.689 7:57 43 M HA
3 610 Leyva, Pete 01:45:26.229 8:03 54 M HA
4 627 Eldridge, Alisha 01:48:51.108 8:19 34 F HA
5 619 Schuster, Leah 01:49:28.878 8:21 27 F HA
6 608 Holtmeyer, Randy 01:49:51.847 8:23 40 M HA
7 628 Kucsik, Rob 01:49:52.286 8:23 44 M HA
8 602 Doyle, Heather 01:53:22.346 8:39 36 F HA
9 593 Bescheinen, Marvin 01:53:22.354 8:39 63 M HA
10 600 Conway, Jennifer 02:00:42.723 9:13 28 F HA
11 618 Schootman, Jeffrey 02:00:59.883 9:14 18 M HA
12 597 Broeckling, Eric 02:01:54.243 9:18 37 M HA
13 626 Eldridge, Tobby 02:02:11.074 9:20 36 M HA
14 631 Martonfi, Steve 02:02:11.310 9:20 42 M HA
15 601 Dirrim, David 02:03:09.467 9:24 54 M HA
16 624 Wiethop, Jennifer 02:04:01.686 9:28 32 F HA
17 596 Bradley, Sarah 02:04:49.084 9:32 56 F HA
18 629 Pasquale, Mauricio 02:05:17.481 9:34 30 M HA
19 620 Snelling, Amy 02:06:47.085 9:41 37 F HA
20 617 Salsman, Kari 02:06:47.090 9:41 37 F HA
21 606 Haley, Willard 02:08:42.663 9:49 54 M HA
22 592 Barnes, Janes 02:09:17.915 9:52 33 F HA
23 611 Lyskowski, Vickie 02:09:18.174 9:52 37 F HA
24 623 Walters, Heather 02:15:18.171 10:20 33 F HA
25 591 Asbury, Mandy 02:16:46.383 10:26 35 F HA
26 595 Boicourt, April 02:17:12.200 10:28 34 F HA
27 632 Skouby, Heather 02:18:13.853 10:33 45 F HA
28 613 Newman, Jennifer 02:21:05.945 10:46 41 F HA
29 604 Gray, Jayna 02:21:33.638 10:48 35 F HA
30 621 Stark, Shanna 02:21:33.639 10:48 31 F HA
31 607 Harrell, Amy 02:22:05.569 10:51 28 F HA
32 603 Glickert, Jim 02:30:17.839 11:28 60 M HA
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33 612 Newman, Eric 02:31:04.254 11:32 41 M HA
34 609 Johnson, William 02:32:13.087 11:37 63 M HA
35 599 Buckingham, Susan 02:48:42.866 12:53 56 F HA
36 622 Verslues, Leslie 02:49:17.779 12:55 37 F HA


